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Initial Consultation fee 4,950

Consultation fee(after First visit) 3,300

Transvaginal ultrasound 3,520

Cytology 6,600

Blood test for infectious disease 11,770

Blood test before IVF or Surgery 7,080

Chlamydia 3,470

Blood test for infectious disease for male 15,240

Sperm analysis 2,200

IUI 30,800

Clotting screen 101,200

lmｍune screen 39,600

Hysteroscopy 12,100

Endometrial biopsy testing 16,500

Endometrial Reseptive 165,000

Sperm DNA fragmentation 11,000

Oxidative Stress 11,000

Genetic Screening 88,000

Transfer preparation fee 55,000


